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Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Starnes, Mike 27/5:03.938 (Rnd 2)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Vintage TA

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Starnes, Mike 51 28 5:07.337 10.669 10.712 10.783 110.854

Lucas, Gary 62 27 5:03.851 10.802 10.855 10.917 211.069

Klingforth, Brent 13 26 5:00.496 10.743 10.902 10.963 411.058

Ficco, Mario 44 26 5:08.397 7.90111.006 11.090 11.142 311.289

Horton, Russ 95 26 5:09.243 8.74711.123 11.287 11.354 511.502

Donovan, Mike 76 26 5:10.039 9.54311.164 11.219 11.314 611.475

Doerr, Chris 27 25 5:08.318 11.434 11.500 11.572 711.806

Naeb, Chris 108 24 5:02.933 11.687 11.877 12.004 812.303

Hassett, Dave 89 24 5:07.065 4.13211.623 11.835 12.002 1012.341

Karnes, Keith 310 10 2:22.200 11.591 11.916 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Ficco Starnes Lucas Donovan Hassett Horton Naeb

3/13.411 9/16.087 6/14.245 2/13.196 1/12.366 4/13.754 5/14.210 10/18.814 8/15.470 7/15.0981.

23/5:08.4 19/5:05.7 22/5:13.2 23/5:03.5 25/5:09.2 22/5:02.5 22/5:12.6 16/5:00.9 20/5:09.4 20/5:02.0

9/16.364 6/12.957 8/15.509 2/11.574 1/10.669 3/11.412 7/15.220 10/12.734 4/12.282 5/13.0532.

21/5:12.6 21/5:04.9 21/5:12.3 25/5:09.6 27/5:11.0 24/5:02.0 21/5:09.0 20/5:15.5 22/5:05.2 22/5:09.6

9/14.055 6/11.563 10/19.360 2/11.006 1/11.045 3/11.335 7/11.640 8/12.014 4/11.331 5/12.0383.

21/5:06.8 23/5:11.3 19/5:11.0 26/5:10.0 27/5:06.7 25/5:04.1 22/5:01.1 21/5:04.9 24/5:12.6 23/5:08.1

8/11.558 7/13.205 10/12.215 2/11.102 1/10.912 3/11.306 6/12.437 9/13.133 4/11.734 5/12.5024.

22/5:04.6 23/5:09.4 20/5:06.6 26/5:04.7 27/5:03.6 26/5:10.7 23/5:07.6 22/5:11.7 24/5:04.9 23/5:02.9

8/12.168 7/11.511 10/11.873 2/11.130 1/11.151 3/10.872 6/11.438 9/11.987 4/11.461 5/11.6875.

23/5:10.7 23/5:00.4 21/5:07.4 26/5:01.6 27/5:03.1 26/5:05.1 24/5:11.7 22/5:02.1 25/5:11.3 24/5:09.0

8/11.786 7/11.559 10/19.675 2/11.180 1/10.757 3/11.001 5/11.252 9/12.930 4/11.363 6/12.2886.

23/5:04.1 24/5:07.5 20/5:09.5 27/5:11.3 27/5:01.0 26/5:01.9 24/5:04.8 23/5:12.8 25/5:06.8 24/5:06.6

8/11.040 6/11.813 10/11.890 2/11.101 1/10.869 3/10.995 5/11.604 9/12.398 4/11.400 7/12.8747.

24/5:09.8 24/5:04.1 21/5:14.3 27/5:09.6 28/5:11.0 27/5:11.1 24/5:01.0 23/5:08.8 25/5:03.7 24/5:06.9

7/10.743 6/12.114 10/11.591 2/11.501 1/10.910 3/11.479 5/11.424 9/13.530 4/11.670 8/12.4958.

24/5:03.3 24/5:02.4 21/5:05.4 27/5:09.7 28/5:10.3 27/5:11.0 25/5:10.0 23/5:09.1 25/5:02.2 24/5:06.1

6/10.898 7/12.183 10/13.830 2/11.243 1/10.816 3/11.245 5/12.178 9/12.450 4/11.656 8/12.4759.

25/5:11.1 24/5:01.3 21/5:03.7 27/5:09.0 28/5:09.5 27/5:10.1 25/5:09.4 23/5:06.6 25/5:01.0 24/5:05.3

6/10.950 7/11.962 10/12.012 2/11.350 1/10.846 3/11.175 5/11.233 9/12.976 4/11.468 8/12.49610.

25/5:07.4 25/5:12.3 22/5:12.8 27/5:08.8 28/5:08.9 27/5:09.3 25/5:06.5 23/5:05.8 26/5:11.5 24/5:04.8

5/11.103 7/11.512 3/12.028 1/10.938 2/11.519 6/12.210 9/11.623 4/12.761 8/12.29811.

25/5:04.7 25/5:10.1 27/5:10.2 28/5:08.7 27/5:09.4 25/5:06.4 23/5:02.3 25/5:01.3 24/5:03.9

5/11.053 7/11.640 3/11.409 1/10.908 2/11.611 6/11.281 9/12.132 4/11.329 8/11.83512.

25/5:02.3 25/5:08.5 27/5:10.0 28/5:08.4 27/5:09.8 25/5:04.4 23/5:00.3 26/5:11.8 24/5:02.2

5/11.010 8/17.317 3/11.194 1/10.859 2/10.848 6/11.483 9/11.859 4/11.491 7/11.91713.

25/5:00.2 24/5:05.3 27/5:09.4 28/5:08.1 27/5:08.5 25/5:03.0 24/5:11.2 26/5:10.8 24/5:01.0

5/10.966 8/11.936 3/15.202 1/10.697 2/11.158 6/11.533 9/14.777 4/11.437 7/11.98414.

26/5:10.3 24/5:04.0 26/5:04.9 28/5:07.4 27/5:08.0 25/5:02.0 23/5:01.2 26/5:09.8 24/5:00.0

4/11.129 8/12.473 3/11.316 1/11.185 2/10.802 5/11.816 9/12.249 6/14.775 7/12.53215.

26/5:08.9 24/5:03.7 26/5:04.2 28/5:07.8 27/5:06.9 25/5:01.6 24/5:12.9 25/5:02.7 24/5:00.1

3/10.973 8/11.743 5/17.879 1/10.977 2/11.199 4/11.454 9/12.219 6/12.096 7/12.02016.

26/5:07.4 24/5:02.3 25/5:02.2 28/5:07.8 27/5:06.6 25/5:00.6 24/5:11.7 25/5:02.6 25/5:11.8

3/11.147 8/11.716 5/11.264 1/10.932 2/11.311 4/11.369 9/12.682 6/11.399 7/12.35017.

26/5:06.4 24/5:01.1 25/5:01.0 28/5:07.7 27/5:06.5 26/5:11.6 24/5:11.3 25/5:01.6 25/5:11.6

3/11.038 7/11.484 5/11.440 1/10.958 2/11.277 4/11.547 9/12.192 6/11.678 8/13.72618.

26/5:05.3 25/5:12.1 25/5:00.1 28/5:07.6 27/5:06.4 26/5:11.0 24/5:10.2 25/5:01.1 24/5:00.8

3/10.955 7/11.781 5/11.772 1/11.160 2/11.240 4/12.050 9/12.851 6/11.819 8/14.19419.

26/5:04.2 25/5:11.2 26/5:11.8 28/5:07.9 27/5:06.2 26/5:11.1 24/5:10.1 25/5:00.8 24/5:02.9



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Klingforth Doerr Karnes Ficco Starnes Lucas Donovan Hassett Horton Naeb

3/11.058 7/11.434 5/12.162 1/10.735 2/11.071 4/11.529 9/12.438 6/11.617 8/13.86120.

26/5:03.4 25/5:09.9 25/5:00.0 28/5:07.5 27/5:05.9 26/5:10.5 24/5:09.5 25/5:00.3 24/5:04.4

3/11.420 7/11.557 5/11.201 1/10.883 2/11.154 4/11.164 9/11.692 6/11.410 8/12.24521.

26/5:03.1 25/5:08.9 26/5:11.0 28/5:07.4 27/5:05.6 26/5:09.6 24/5:08.2 26/5:11.5 24/5:03.9

3/11.183 7/12.488 5/11.351 1/10.938 2/10.878 4/11.502 9/12.702 6/11.289 8/11.96122.

26/5:02.5 25/5:09.1 26/5:10.3 28/5:07.3 27/5:05.1 26/5:09.1 24/5:08.0 26/5:10.7 24/5:03.1

3/11.072 7/11.741 5/11.373 1/11.370 2/10.944 4/11.165 9/12.628 6/11.821 8/12.94023.

26/5:01.9 25/5:08.4 26/5:09.7 28/5:07.8 27/5:04.7 26/5:08.3 24/5:07.8 26/5:10.5 24/5:03.5

3/11.167 7/11.919 5/11.109 1/10.704 2/11.365 4/11.649 9/12.055 6/11.642 8/12.06424.

26/5:01.4 25/5:08.0 26/5:08.8 28/5:07.5 27/5:04.8 26/5:08.0 24/5:07.0 26/5:10.2 24/5:02.9

3/11.137 7/12.623 4/12.160 1/10.999 2/10.885 6/14.290 5/11.72125.

26/5:00.9 25/5:08.3 26/5:09.1 28/5:07.5 27/5:04.3 26/5:10.6 26/5:10.0

3/11.112 4/11.154 1/10.876 2/10.873 6/11.361 5/11.12326.

26/5:00.5 26/5:08.3 28/5:07.4 27/5:03.9 26/5:10.0 26/5:09.2

1/10.891 2/11.14227.

28/5:07.3 27/5:03.8

1/10.98628.

28/5:07.3

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

Vintage TA Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Starnes, Mike 28 3 4 10.66915:07.337

Lucas, Gary 27 3 4 10.80225:03.851

Ficco, Mario 27 1 4 10.76325:10.533

Klingforth, Brent 26 3 4 10.74335:00.496

Horton, Russ 26 3 4 11.12355:09.243

Donovan, Mike 26 3 4 11.16465:10.039

Doerr, Chris 25 3 4 11.43475:08.318

Naeb, Chris 24 3 4 11.68785:02.933

Karnes, Keith 24 2 4 11.40565:06.247

Hassett, Dave 24 3 4 11.62395:07.065


